

Group No-

Bill of Quantity

नगर पंचायत देव अन्तर्गत मदनपुर पथ से लख्खी बगीचा शमशान घाट तक सम्पर्क पथ निर्माण कार्य।

1	Estimate Cost	Rs.	42,15,025.00
2	Cost of BOQ	Rs.	39,29,276.00
3	Amount of Earnest	Rs.	84300.50
4	Bid Processing Fee		11800.00
5	Time of Completion		4 Months

Sl. No.	S.O.R	Items of Work	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	2.2.1-2.4 BCD	Earthwork in rough excavation, banking excavated earth in layer not exceeding 20cm in depth, breaking clods watering, rolling each layer with 1/2 tonneroller or wooden or steel rammers and rolling every 3rd and top most layer with power roller of minimum 8 tonnes and dressing up in embankments for roads, flood banks, marginal banks and guide banks or filling up ground depressions. lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	590.33	M³	381.10	2,24,972.86
2	16.78.3 BCD	Construction of granular sub-base by providing close graded material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tippers to work site, for all leads & lifts, spreading in uniform layers of specified thickness with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per specifications and directions of Engineer-in-Charge. With material conforming to Grade-III (size range 26.5 mm to 0.075 mm) having CBR Value-20	295.16	M³	1270.00	3,74,856.38
3	4.1.2 BCD	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering-all work upto plinth level. 1:1.5:3 (1 Cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	393.55	M³	4420.80	17,39,805.84
4	BCD 4.3.1	Providing centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for foundations, footings, bases of columns etc. for mass concrete.	185.20	M²	211.10	39,095.72
5	BCD 12.78.2	Providing and fixing on wall face unplasticised-PVC (working pressure 4 kgf per sqm) rain water pipes conforming to IS:4985 including jointing with seal ring conforming to IS: 5382 leaving 10 mm gap for thermal expansion.	148.75	M	257.50	38,303.13

Total Amount 24,17,033.92

Add GST- 5.36% 1,29,553.02

Total 25,46,586.94

6 CARRIAGE

Sl. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
I	Coarse sand	362.07	M³	390.58	1,41,416.39
II	Stone chips	517.52	M³	2177.11	11,26,691.57
III	Cement + Steel	157.42	MT	491.71	77,404.67
				Total-B	13,45,512.63

7 SEIGNIORAGE

Extra cost for seigniorage fee @ 10% of material cost at quarry site

Sl. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate		
I	Coarse Sand (0982)	362.07	M³	175.80	63651.20	0.10
II	Stone Chips (0295)	517.52	M³	595.36	308109.67	0.10

Total-C 37,176.09

TOTAL 39,29,275.66

SAY 39,29,276.00

APD
Buidco AurangabadDPD
Buidco AurangabadProject Director
Buidco Aurangabad

BOQ Approved for items No. 1 to 5 for ₹ 39,29,276.00/- (i.e. Rupees Thirty nine lakhs Twenty nine thousand two hundred seventy six only)

22/06/26
DPD
Buidco Aurangabad

22/06/26
DPD
Buidco Aurangabad

22/06/26
Project Director
Buidco Aurangabad